1/2022
4/2022
12/2022
30/2022
33/2022
38/2022
41/2022
1/2021
9/2021
10/2021
24/2021
39/2021
60/2021
9/2020
37/2020
58/2020
9/2019
20/2019
22/2019
57/2019
80/2019
3/2017
8/2017
22/2017

Sadagic¢ Nejir
Vlahovié Ivan
Loncovi¢ Obren
Arabelovi¢ Damir
Dedovi¢ Lazar
Mescerjakov Georgij
Bosnjak Mirjana
Mileti¢ Maja
Batizi¢ Anastasija
Batizi¢ Mladen
Tubi¢ Andela
Lakovié Emir
Perovi¢ Lucija
Uskokovié Svetlana
Jovanovié Vuk
Lukovi¢ Vasilije
Zarubica Nikola
Dragasevi¢ Ognjen
Andeli¢ Ognjen
Honsi¢ Almir
Gredi¢ Aleksa
Vukmirovi¢ Milovan
Cabarkapa Bojan
Celebi¢ Danilo

MASINSKI MATERIJALI (II dio)

Kolokvijum
Broj poena (max 16)
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
14
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np

Zavr$ni ispit
Broj poena (max 20)
usmeni
np
np
9.0
np
np
np
usmeni
usmeni
35
np
np
usmeni
usmeni
usmeni
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np
np

Ukupno poena

0.8
5.0
17.8
0.8
0
0

10.4
6.8
0.8

0.8
8.7
7.0
0.7

0.5

Ocjena

F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)

F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)

F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)
F (nedovoljan)



